Merit List of Dental Surgeons- Outsourcing

|Viva

R o , Experience Merit
Kunzang Dolma. 9419855144 35 2 37|

2 Dr.Rigzin Motup 9667540757, Rigzinmotup12@gmail.com

9906409664 12th 35 1.5 36.5|
3 Dr Stanzin Tsomo 6005731014  |stanzintsomo27@gmail.com 10th 35 1 36
4 Stanzin Yangdol 8899672620 12th 36 0 36
5 9469843030

Dr.Deachen Dolkar 9906989270 deachen.yokhang@gmail.com 10th 35 0.5 39:5

6 Tundup dolker 8920556112 dolker818@gmail.com 12th 35 0 35
7 Dr. Tundup Wangial 8899223719, tundup304@gmail.com

9622755406 10th 33 1.5 34.5
8 Dr.Padma Angmo 9906029984, padma.angmob4@gmail.com

6005755211 11th 33 15 34.5
9 Dr. Dechen Chorol 9149442463 choroldechen@gmail.com 11th 34 0.5 34.5
10 Dr.Sonam Laskit 9797069395,

9622753917 sonamlasket@gmail.com 10th 32 2 34
11 Saba Hussain 9622778906 sabakacho29@gmail.com 12th 33 1 34
12 Dr. Mohd. Imran 9596936781, mohdimran66.mi@gmail.com

9469202387 11th 32 1 33
13 Dr.Kherun Nissa 6005568645 Kherun5nissa@gmail.com 11th 32 1 33
14 Dr. Tsering Yangdol 8899231967 t.yangdol1115@gmail.com 11th 31 1 32
15 Chamba Norzom 8899433659 chambanorzomS@gmail.com 11th 29 2 31
16 Syeda Bano 9622214137 syedaleh002@gmail.com 10th 30 0.5 30.5
17 Dr.Nikhat Tabasum | 6005529508/9541 | Nighattabasum2@gmail.com

203680 10th 28 2 30

18 Dr.Mohd sajad 7006576035 drmohdsajad1986@gmail.com 10th 28 2 30
19 Dr Qamaron Nissa 8082946188 aayat88mirza@gmail.com 11th 29 1 30
20 Dr.Stanzin Dolker 7051029289 stany0223@gmail.com 10th 25 4 29
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Dr. Rigzin Angmo,

6005411494

Jazel.sx@gmail.com

12th 27 2 29
22 Dr. Dechen Dolker 9469246529  |dechenkhargok111@gmail.com 11th 27 15 28.5
23 Stanzin Norzin 6005710497 norzin993@gmail.com 10th 28 0 28
24 Mehtab Kousar 7051570112 mehtabkousar68@gmail.com 10th 27 1 28
25 Dr.Punchok Angmo 8284802654 phunchok16@yahoo.in 10th 27 1 28
26 Dr. Shazia Afzal 8493994991/9419| drshaziabhat19@gmail.com
848757 10th 27 1 28
27 Dechen Angmo 9682628337 deachenangmo33@gmail.com 11th 25 2 27
28 Dr.Stanzin Daksong 7006188227,
9796282747 daskyong2020@gmail.com 12th 28 0 27
29 Nilza Angmo 6005624088 nilzaangmo25@gmail.com 10th 26 0.5 26.5
30 Dr Samina Kausar 9596961405 saminakausar344@gmail.com 11th 24 2.5 26.5
31 Lobzang Tsering 6005318388 aditsering@gmail.com 12th 26 0.5 26.5
32 Shaista Igbal 8826478230 shaistaigbal492@gmail.com 12th L 0 25
33 Umi Salima 7006714630, umisalima@gmail.com 10th 24 0 24
34 Dr. NilzaAngmo 9149617088 nilzzimskhang@gmail.com 10th 22 F. 24
35 Shahnaz Nissar Khan 6006351977 12th 24 0 24
36 Dr. Rahul Sharma 7051193311 rahul.7686sharma@gmail.com 12th pr & i A
37 Mohd.Kazim 6005915892 drkazim661@gmail.com 11th 21 1 22
38 Dr. Tsewang lamo 9548883067 |tsewanglamol4@gmail.com 12th 22 0 22
39 Jigmat Spaldon 9682102454 jiguspal069@gmail.com 10th 20 2 22
40 Dr. Mohd Mussa 9149523886 |mmansari9988@gmail.com 11th 20 0.5 20.5
41 Dr. Mubeena Sagar 9469250768 |mubinasagar60@gmail.com 12th 20 0.5 20.5
42 Dr Ankit kumar Bhagat 7006204168 11th 20 0 20
43 Dr. Hibu Dindo Moda 0 12th 20 20

Page 2




	Page 1
	Page 2

